
COMM SE COR OF NE1/4 OF NW1/4,
RUN W 564.32 FT, N 575 FT FOR
POB, CONT N 172.5 FT, E 170

ELLIS ANDY D
233 SW THURMAN TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

25-4S-16-03153-014

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

25416.040 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

06/26/2019 KR 0.67 22,500 0 0 22,500

STANDARD
2

241,842
2,950
22,500

267,292
111,393
155,899

HX HB 13 155,899
0

267,292
0

267,292

1235/1074 5/24/2012 WD Q I 01 158,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILLIAM M III & ANTGE

ANDY D ELLIS

1141/2293 1/26/2008 WD Q I 167,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES E EARLE & BARBA

WILLIAM M III & ANG
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SALE:1:1: LOT 7 BLK B PICCADILLY PARK

000046018 Roof Replacement 9,800 12/01/2022

27061 MAINT/ALTR 35 06/03/2008

2013HX Base Yr

233 SW THURMAN TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame N/A 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,866 115.9150 129.82 372,064 1974 1985 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2013 Heated Area: 2436

BAS 2,436 100 2,436 205,557

FGR 420 55 231 19,492

FOP 176 30 53 4,472

FSP 264 40 106 8,945

UST 90 45 40 3,375

3,386 2,866 241,842

BAS= W34 N10 E7 N11 W7 N5 W17 S14 FSP= W22 S12 E22 N12$ S12
W22 UST= W10 S9 E10 N9$ S9 FGR= W10 S21 E20 N21 W10$ E13S21
E10 FOP= S8 E22 N8 W22$ E50 N30$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1974 1974 3 100 300

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 300.00 UT 4.50 4.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,350

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 100

2,950

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 22,500


